IX BATALLA PORTEROS MASFUTBOL LOS REALEJOS

Calendario: ALEVIN / Fase grupos

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

21/06/25 09:30
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:33
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:36
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:39
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:42
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:45
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:48
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:51
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:54
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 09:57
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:00
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:03
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:06
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:09
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:12
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:15
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:18
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:21
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:24
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:27
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:30
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:33
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:36
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:39
CAMPO N°2

Local

Brayan Luis Acufa

Hugo Rodriguez Angel
Victor San Juan Rio
Tomas Maldonado Trujillo
Julen De La Coba Rengifo
Arai Hernandez Santana
Efrén Gutiérrez Pérez
Arian Pérez Pérez
Alejandro Afonso Peroy
Héctor Torres Pérez
Diego Gonzalez Brito
Alejandro Garcia Luis
Mario Hdez Avalo
Narayan Afonso Minguillén
Pedro José Oppici Oliveira
Aday Pérez Vidal

Ayoze Afonso Llado

Lucas Falcén Martin
Gisella Garcia Garcia
Alvaro Leén Rodriguez
Massimo Leo

Yadael Magdalena Montelongo
Izan Pérez Hdez

Hugo Rodriguez Pérez

1/4

Resultado

1.2

1.3

22

2:0

22

0:3

11

22

22

3.0

31

2:0

11

4.0

Visitante

Haziel Dominguez Castro
Narayan Afonso Minguillén
Pedro José Oppici Oliveira
Eyden Santana Guanche
Lucas Falcén Martin
Ayoze Afonso Llado
Alvaro Lugo Morin
Massimo Leo

Alvaro Leén Rodriguez
Nicolas Darias Figueroa .
Hugo Rodriguez Pérez
|Izan Pérez Hdez

Hugo Rodriguez Angel
Victor San Juan Rio
Brayan Luis Acufia

Julen De La Coba Rengifo
Tomas Maldonado Trujillo
Arai Hernandez Santana
Arian Pérez Pérez

Efrén Gutiérrez Pérez
Alejandro Afonso Peroy
Diego Gonzalez Brito
Héctor Torres Pérez

Alejandro Garcia Luis



Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

21/06/251118
CAMPO N°

21/06/2511:18
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:18
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 11:21
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 11:21
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 11:21
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 11:24
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 11:24
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 11:24
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:27
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:27
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:27
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:30
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:30
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:30
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:33
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:33
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:33
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:36
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:36
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:36
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:39
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 11:39
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:39
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:42
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:42
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:42
CAMPO N°2

Local

Haziel Dominguez Castro
Eyden Santana Guanche
Alvaro Lugo Morin

Victor San Juan Rio

Arai Hernandez Santana
Alejandro Afonso Peroy
Brayan Luis Acufia

Tomas Maldonado Trujillo
Efrén Gutiérrez Pérez
Hugo Rodriguez Angel
Julen De La Coba Rengifo
Nicolas Darias Figueroa .
Narayan Afonso Minguillén
Lucas Falcon Martin
Alejandro Garcia Luis
Mario Hdez Avalo

Aday Pérez Vidal

Héctor Torres Pérez
Pedro José Oppici Oliveira
Arian Pérez Pérez

Diego Gonzalez Brito
Brayan Luis Acufia
Massimo Leo

Hugo Rodriguez Pérez
Haziel Dominguez Castro
Gisella Garcia Garcia

Yadael Magdalena Montelongo

2/4

Resultado

11

3.0

01

03

35

1.0

3.0

0:.0

6:1

1.0

0:2

2:0

22

11

01

0:4

21

21

11

03

Visitante

Pedro José Oppici Oliveira
Ayoze Afonso Llado

Alvaro Leén Rodriguez
Mario Hdez Avalo

Aday Pérez Vidal

Gisella Garcia Garcia
Narayan Afonso Minguillén
Lucas Falcén Martin
Massimo Leo

Victor San Juan Rio

Arai Hernandez Santana
|zan Pérez Hdez

Haziel Dominguez Castro
Eyden Santana Guanche
Yadael Magdalena Montelongo
Brayan Luis Acufa

Tomas Maldonado Trujillo
Hugo Rodriguez Pérez
Narayan Afonso Minguillén
Alejandro Afonso Peroy
Alejandro Garcia Luis
Hugo Rodriguez Angel
Alvaro Lugo Morin

Nicolas Darias Figueroa .
Mario Hdez Avalo

Efrén Gutiérrez Pérez

Héctor Torres Pérez



Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar

21/06/2511:45
CAMPO N°

21/06/2511:45
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:45
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:48
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:48
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:48
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 11:51
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 11:51
CAMPO N°2

21/06/25 11:51
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:12
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:15
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:18
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:21
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:21
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:21
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:24
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:24
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:24
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:27
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:27
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:27
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:48
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:48
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:48
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:51
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:51
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:51
CAMPO N°3

Local

Ayoze Afonso Llado
Alvaro Leén Rodriguez
Izan Pérez Hdez

Eyden Santana Guanche
Efrén Gutiérrez Pérez
Héctor Torres Pérez
Tomas Maldonado Trujillo
Alvaro Lugo Morin
Nicolas Darias Figueroa .
Victor San Juan Rio

Mario Hdez Avalo

Hugo Rodriguez Angel
Arai Hernandez Santana
Alejandro Afonso Peroy
Alejandro Garcia Luis
Aday Pérez Vidal

Gisella Garcia Garcia
Yadael Magdalena Montelongo
Julen De La Coba Rengifo
Arian Pérez Pérez

Diego Gonzalez Brito
Narayan Afonso Minguillén
Lucas Falcén Martin
Massimo Leo

Haziel Dominguez Castro
Eyden Santana Guanche

Alvaro Lugo Morin

3/4

Resultado

1.0

1.0

1.3

22

21

0:.0

22

1.0

4.0

0:3

21

11

1.0

22

21

22

0:2

0:2

11

2:4

32

0:2

11

3.0

21

1.0

Visitante

Lucas Falcén Martin
Massimo Leo

Hugo Rodriguez Pérez
Aday Pérez Vidal

Arian Pérez Pérez

Diego Gonzalez Brito
Julen De La Coba Rengifo
Gisella Garcia Garcia
Yadael Magdalena Montelongo
Brayan Luis Acufa

Pedro José Oppici Oliveira
Haziel Dominguez Castro
Tomas Maldonado Trujillo
Efrén Gutiérrez Pérez
Héctor Torres Pérez
Ayoze Afonso Llado
Alvaro Leén Rodriguez
|zan Pérez Hdez

Eyden Santana Guanche
Alvaro Lugo Morin
Nicolas Darias Figueroa .
Mario Hdez Avalo

Aday Pérez Vidal

Gisella Garcia Garcia
Victor San Juan Rio

Arai Hernandez Santana

Alejandro Afonso Peroy



Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

21/06/2512:54
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:54
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:54
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:57
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:57
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:57
CAMPO N°3

Local

Pedro José Oppici Oliveira
Ayoze Afonso Llado
Alvaro Leén Rodriguez
Hugo Rodriguez Pérez
Nicolas Darias Figueroa .

Izan Pérez Hdez

4/4

Resultado

11

01

0:2

1.2

32

32

P xporty

Visitante

Hugo Rodriguez Angel

Julen De La Coba Rengifo
Arian Pérez Pérez

Yadael Magdalena Montelongo
Alejandro Garcia Luis

Diego Gonzalez Brito
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